Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

046
062
108
200A
201A
201B
230
236
255B
265B
291
294
2U1
301

Identification number: WDD2120051A327822 8

Datacard

WDD2120051A327822 8

E 200 CDI
0 0 513 56535
15 09 2010

792U PALLADIUM SILVER METALLIC PAINT
201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

651925 30 362183
711653 05 021427

DIESEL FUEL ECONOMY

YOM 10/1 GROUP 2

CONTROL CODE MARKETING
LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - DUTCH
PARKING GUIDANCE

DAY DRIVING LIGHT

No code designation available
AIRBAGLABLE - DUTCH/ENGLISH
PELVIS AIRBAG (PELVISBAG)
KNEE AIRBAG

RADIATOR SHUTTER

ASHTRAY PACKAGE
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Identification number: WDD2120051A327822 8

301B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - DUTCH

331B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - DUTCH

411 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANS.

474 DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER

a7 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

485 (COMFORT RUNNING GEAR)

513L BELGIUM

527 COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

550 TRAILER COUPLING

580 AIR CONDITIONER

58U ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC

SXXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

622 HEADLAMP WITH ILS, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

682 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER
792U PALLADIUM SILVER METALLIC PAINT

801 YOM 10/1

81P COMAND WITH NAVIGATION UPDATE

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
915 FUEL TANK WITH GREATER CAPACITY - VOLUME 2
928 EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 5 TECHNOLOGY
955 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE ELEGANCE

966 COC PAPER EURO 5 TECH. W/O REGIST. CERT. PART 2
BO9 REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING
B12 WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

F212 MODEL SERIES 212

Fw LIMOUSINE

GH17 No code designation available

GM MANUAL TRANSMISSION

GM10 No code designation available

GPW3 No code designation available

HA REAR AXLE

K10 SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR STATIC CURVE ILLUMINATION
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K11
K13

M013
M22
M651
P35
RO1
R14
uo1
u60
ur2
V06
VL
VR

Identification number: WDD2120051A327822 8

ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM

LEFT-HAND STEERING

ENGINE REDUCED PERFORMANCE

DISPLACEMENT 2.2 LITER

R4-DIESEL ENGINE M651

LIGHT PACKAGE (FFO)

SUMMER TIRES

16" LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 10 DOUBLE-SPOKE DESIGN

REAR BELT STATUS INDICATION

PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 95W

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
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